
331 Team Penske 22 4040 0 0 6 5011

332 JR Motorsports 7 4032 -8 8 3 3312

333 Kaulig Racing 11 4029 -11 3 3 233

334 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 4028 -12 1 9 6013

335 JR Motorsports 9 2306 -1734 1722 2 259

336 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2273 -1767 27 3 203

337 Kaulig Racing 10 2270 -1770 3 0 103

338 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2248 -1792 22 4 141

339 JR Motorsports 8 2213 -1827 35 0 11

3310 JR Motorsports 1 2202 -1838 11 0 20

3311 Richard Childress Racing 21 2185 -1855 17 0 11

3312 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2151 -1889 34 0 00

3313 RSS Racing 39 825 -3215 1326 0 02

3314 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 732 -3308 93 0 00

3315 Our Motorsports 02 671 -3369 61 0 00

3316 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 666 -3374 5 0 00

3317 DGM Racing 92 609 -3431 57 0 00

3318 SS Green Light Racing 07 574 -3466 35 0 00

3319 DGM Racing 136 569 -3471 5 0 00

3320 JD Motorsports 4 537 -3503 32 0 00

3321 JD Motorsports 0 501 -3539 36 0 00

3322 Martins Motorsports 44 481 -3559 20 0 00

3323 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 439 -3601 42 0 00

3324 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 438 -3602 1 0 00

3325 JD Motorsports 6 430 -3610 8 0 00

3326 Motorsports Business
Management

13 430 -3610 0 0 00

3327 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 430 -3610 0 0 00

3328 RSS Racing 93 428 -3612 2 0 00

3329 SS Green Light Racing 08 422 -3618 6 0 00

3330 Mike Harmon Racing 74 419 -3621 3 0 00

3331 JD Motorsports 15 406 -3634 13 0 00

3132 DGM Racing 190 405 -3635 1 0 00

1233 Kaulig Racing 16 366 -3674 39 2 02

3334 Mike Harmon Racing 47 343 -3697 23 0 00

3335 Means Motorsports 52 315 -3725 28 0 00

3336 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 296 -3744 19 0 00

637 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 257 -3783 39 1 05

1038 Sam Hunt Racing 126 127 -3913 130 0 00

3339 Motorsports Business
Management

66 83 -3957 44 0 00

240 Rick Ware Racing 17 53 -3987 30 0 00

141 Team Penske 12 37 -4003 16 0 00

242 RSS Racing 38 27 -4013 10 0 00

443 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -4035 22 0 00

144 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -4037 2 0 00
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